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Insc.

37712
37346
37580
37684
37695
37750
37689
37553
37357
37724
37743

Divulgacao da Classificacao Final

Nome

MARIA ELIZA NOGUEIRA OLIVEIRA
ABELARDO BENTO ARAUJO

TULIO FERNEDA

RICARDO ALEXANDRE MARANGONI
ANA MARIA CLEMENTINO JESUS E SILVA
TANIA BARBOSA MARTINS

KILDO ADEVAIR DOS SANTOS

SONIA APARECIDA SIQUELLI

REGIS CLEMENTE DA COSTA
ANDREA MARIA MARTINS CHIACCHIO
VANIA DE ARAUJO SILVA

37685 JOKASTA PIRES VIEIRA FERRAZ

37697
37726
37744
37319

LILIAN FERREIRA GOMES DA SILVA
DANIEL HANDAN TRIGINELLI
FABIANA ALVARENGA FILIPE
RODOLFO FERNANDES ESTEVES

37717 JOELMA DOS SANTOS BERNARDES

37592
37596
37358
37314
37336
37341
37345
37369
37441
37488
37494
37495
37513

CILEDA DOS SANTOS SANT ANNA PERRELLA
FLAVIANA CHRISTINE VALLIM PERES MARQUES ASSUMPCAO
WILSON AMARO DA SILVA

LARISSA GALDINO DE MAGALHAES SANTOS
TANIA MARIA DE SOUZA DIAS

VANESSA LEPICK

GABRIELLY APARECIDA ARAUJO

ANA BEATRIS LIA VACCARI

VIRNA MAC CORD CATAO

VITOR SERGIO DE ALMEIDA

EGBERTO PEREIRA DOS REIS

ELIZA MARCIA OLIVEIRA LIPPE

ROBERTA STANGHERLIM

Nota
Prova
Escrita

7.33

8.64

8.86

8.86

7.08

6.34

6.00

5.99

5.88

5.87

5.68

5.58

5.44

5.43

5.42

5.16

4.85

4.64

4.52

4.36
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
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Nota

Prova
Didatica

9.45
8.30
9.02
7.38
4.97
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44
45

Divulgacao da Classificacao Final

Nota

Insc. Nome Prova

Escrita
37515 SIMONE GRACE DE PAULA Ausente
37524 FLAVIO BATISTA FERREIRA Ausente
37567 SELMA APARECIDA FERREIRA DA COSTA Ausente
37599 DIEGO DA COSTA VITORINO Ausente
37650 CARLA DA CONCEICAO DE LIMA Ausente
37651 ANA MARIA STABELINI Ausente
37656 MARIA APARECIDA DA DALT VASCONCELOS Ausente
37674 FABIO MACHADO RUZA Ausente
37693 ANALIGIA MIRANDA DA SILVA Ausente
37705 MONICA NAVES BARCELOS Ausente
37718 ALEXANDRE GOMES SOARES Ausente
37736 ADILENE GONCALVES QUARESMA Ausente
37740 FAUSI DOS SANTOS Ausente
37745 BEATRIZ ALVES DE OLIVEIRA Ausente
37749 RONISE RIBEIRO CORREA Ausente

Nota
Prova
Didatica

Data/Hora Emissao: 09/03/2020 - 17:00h

Nota
Defesa

de

Projeto

9.31
8.01
5.66
4.92

Nota
Prova de
Titulos

.0000 35.0900
.0000 27.9500

9
3

Nota
Final

23.5400
21.1600
12.0500
6.3400
6.0000
5.9900
5.8800
5.8700
5.6800
5.5800
5.4400
5.4300
5.4200
5.1600
4.8500
4.6400
4.5200
4.3600

Classificacao

19 Lugar
29 Lugar
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente

Data/Hora Emissao: 09/03/2020 - 17:00h

Nota

Defesa de

Projeto

Nota
Prova de :li?'ntaal
Titulos

Classificacao

Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
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46 37751 PRISCILA ALVARENGA CARDOSO GIMENES Ausente === == == Ausente
47 37752 CARLA SILVA MACHADO Ausente - Ausente
48 37755 CELIA RATUSNIAK Ausente === == e Ausente
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